
raskod år nr Namn Typ HHB Ben Skr Trav Gal Htek Htemp
35 09 8020 Hot Chili II 7 7 8 8 7 7 6 6 44 41
36 09 8368 Weston Charming 8 8 6 8 7 7 7 7 44 43
35 09 2457 Lillemons Lambretta 9 8 8 8 8 7 8 7 48 47 X
41 09 1094 Apples Tip Top RE 15 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 47 45 X
30 09 0321 LGJS Dova 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 43 42
30 09 0053 Karismas Lilla Berta 8 7 7 8 8 6 7 7 44 42
30 09 0155 Vahlkyria 8 8 8 9 8 7 6 7 48 44 X
30 09 0137 Glåria 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 8 44 44
30 09 0202 Karpater 9 9 8 8 7 8 7 7 49 48 X
35 09 0811 Särkens Harmony 9 8 8 9 7 8 8 7 49 48 X
42 09 8370 Jack Bauer 9 9 7 8 7 10 10 9 50 54 X X
43 09 1047 Ängaskogs Gangster 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 7 44 43
37 09 8636 Linner Hedwr 9 9 8 8 8 9 10 9 51 54 X X
34 09 2751 Sannängens Myrakel 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 47 45
24 09 1057 Gandhi 283 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 7 50 47 X
43 09 1049 Pomeroy 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 47 43 X
43 09 1036 Top Notch 8 8 7 8 7 6 5 5 44 39
24 09 1131 Hjorthöjs Procent 9 9 7 8 8 8 7 7 49 47 X
34 09 2687 Afrodite 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 46 44
24 09 1100 Chiquitita 9 9 8 9 8 6 6 6 49 44
35 09 8258 Highlight 8 8 7 8 7 9 9 8 47 49 X X
93 09 1010 Piece of Gold 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 45 45
33 09 6082 Westcliffs Poetic Blue Sky 0 0
33 09 6019 Miss Juliette Heartbreaker 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 44 44
34 09 2769 She 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 44 44
93 09 9018 Miss Liberty 8 8 8 9 7 7 6 7 47 44
33 09 6165 Westcliffs Grace 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 48 47 X
33 09 6013 Hagalyckans Juicy Lucy 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 47 44
33 09 6123 Destinys Unexpected 9 9 8 7 7 7 3 2 47 38
33 09 6005 Miss Beautiful Delicious 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 48 47
33 09 6033 Arda´s Cooley 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 46 45
33 09 6015 Hagalyckans Maureen 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 47 45

Sa:
Gång

Sa:
Hopp

Gång
utm

Hopp
utm



raskod år nr Namn Typ HHB Ben Skr Trav Gal
37 09 8636 Linner Hedwr 9 9 8 8 8 9 51 X
42 09 8370 Jack Bauer 9 9 7 8 7 10 50 X
24 09 1057 Gandhi 283 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 X
35 09 0811 Särkens Harmony 9 8 8 9 7 8 49 X
24 09 1131 Hjorthöjs Procent 9 9 7 8 8 8 49 X
30 09 0202 Karpater 9 9 8 8 7 8 49 X
24 09 1100 Chiquitita 9 9 8 9 8 6 49
33 09 6165 Westcliffs Grace 8 8 8 8 8 8 48 X
30 09 0155 Vahlkyria 8 8 8 9 8 7 48 X
35 09 2457 Lillemons Lambretta 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 X
33 09 6005 Miss Beautiful Delicious 9 9 8 8 7 7 48
35 09 8258 Highlight 8 8 7 8 7 9 47 X
93 09 9018 Miss Liberty 8 8 8 9 7 7 47
41 09 1094 Apples Tip Top RE 15 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 X
43 09 1049 Pomeroy 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 X
34 09 2751 Sannängens Myrakel 9 8 8 8 7 7 47
33 09 6013 Hagalyckans Juicy Lucy 9 9 8 7 7 7 47
33 09 6123 Destinys Unexpected 9 9 8 7 7 7 47
33 09 6015 Hagalyckans Maureen 9 9 8 7 7 7 47
33 09 6033 Arda´s Cooley 8 8 8 8 7 7 46
34 09 2687 Afrodite 9 9 7 7 7 7 46
93 09 1010 Piece of Gold 8 8 8 7 7 7 45
35 09 8020 Hot Chili II 7 7 8 8 7 7 44
36 09 8368 Weston Charming 8 8 6 8 7 7 44
30 09 0053 Karismas Lilla Berta 8 7 7 8 8 6 44
33 09 6019 Miss Juliette Heartbreaker 8 8 7 7 7 7 44
34 09 2769 She 8 8 7 7 7 7 44
43 09 1036 Top Notch 8 8 7 8 7 6 44
30 09 0137 Glåria 8 8 8 7 7 6 44
43 09 1047 Ängaskogs Gangster 8 8 8 7 7 6 44
30 09 0321 LGJS Dova 8 7 7 7 7 7 43
33 09 6082 Westcliffs Poetic Blue Sky 0

Sa:
Gång

Gång
utm



raskod år nr Namn Typ HHB Ben Gal Htek Htemp
42 09 8370 Jack Bauer 9 9 7 10 10 9 54 X
37 09 8636 Linner Hedwr 9 9 8 9 10 9 54 X
35 09 8258 Highlight 8 8 7 9 9 8 49 X
35 09 0811 Särkens Harmony 9 8 8 8 8 7 48
30 09 0202 Karpater 9 9 8 8 7 7 48
33 09 6165 Westcliffs Grace 8 8 8 8 7 8 47
35 09 2457 Lillemons Lambretta 9 8 8 7 8 7 47
24 09 1131 Hjorthöjs Procent 9 9 7 8 7 7 47
33 09 6005 Miss Beautiful Delicious 9 9 8 7 7 7 47
24 09 1057 Gandhi 283 9 9 8 8 6 7 47
41 09 1094 Apples Tip Top RE 15 8 8 8 7 7 7 45
93 09 1010 Piece of Gold 8 8 8 7 7 7 45
33 09 6033 Arda´s Cooley 8 8 8 7 7 7 45
34 09 2751 Sannängens Myrakel 9 8 8 7 7 6 45
33 09 6015 Hagalyckans Maureen 9 9 8 7 6 6 45
33 09 6019 Miss Juliette Heartbreaker 8 8 7 7 7 7 44
34 09 2769 She 8 8 7 7 7 7 44
30 09 0137 Glåria 8 8 8 6 6 8 44
30 09 0155 Vahlkyria 8 8 8 7 6 7 44
93 09 9018 Miss Liberty 8 8 8 7 6 7 44
34 09 2687 Afrodite 9 9 7 7 6 6 44
24 09 1100 Chiquitita 9 9 8 6 6 6 44
33 09 6013 Hagalyckans Juicy Lucy 9 9 8 7 6 5 44
36 09 8368 Weston Charming 8 8 6 7 7 7 43
43 09 1047 Ängaskogs Gangster 8 8 8 6 6 7 43
43 09 1049 Pomeroy 8 8 8 7 6 6 43
30 09 0053 Karismas Lilla Berta 8 7 7 6 7 7 42
30 09 0321 LGJS Dova 8 7 7 7 6 7 42
35 09 8020 Hot Chili II 7 7 8 7 6 6 41
43 09 1036 Top Notch 8 8 7 6 5 5 39
33 09 6123 Destinys Unexpected 9 9 8 7 3 2 38
33 09 6082 Westcliffs Poetic Blue Sky 0

Sa:
Hopp

Hopp
utm


	Blad1
	Blad2
	Blad3

